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1 AHMEDABAD Mr Darshan Shah Darshan.shah@paramounttpa.com 9327974979

2 A R M ZONE, Chennai Mr Sundar G sundar.gopalakrishnan@paramounttpa.com 9840899524

3 BANGALORE Mr. Venkatesh venkatesh.chandra@paramounttpa.com 7022616276

4 BHOPAL Golla Chandana golla.chandana@paramounttpa.com 9391756599

5 BHUBANESHWAR Soumyabrata Dutta soumyabrata.dutta@paramounttpa.com 9330926680

6 CHANDIGARH Mr Annu Kumar annu.kumar@paramounttpa.com 7042391038

7 CHENNAI NORTH Mr Sundar G sundar.gopalakrishnan@paramounttpa.com 9840899524

8 CHENNAI SOUTH Mr Sundar G sundar.gopalakrishnan@paramounttpa.com 9840899524

9 CHITTOOR Mr Sundar G sundar.gopalakrishnan@paramounttpa.com 9840899524

10 COIMBATORE Mr karthik uiic.trichy@paramounttpa.com 9840448590

11 Corporate Office, Chennai Mr Sundar G sundar.gopalakrishnan@paramounttpa.com 9840899524

12 CUDDALORE Mr Sundar G sundar.gopalakrishnan@paramounttpa.com 9843022800

13 DELHI Mr Annu Kumar annu.kumar@paramounttpa.com 9840899524

14 DHARMAPURI Mr Sundar G sundar.gopalakrishnan@paramounttpa.com 9843022800

15 ERNAKULAM Mr.Binu Paul binu.paul@paramounttpa.com 0484-2393709

16 GHAZIABAD Golla Chandana golla.chandana@paramounttpa.com 9391756599

17 GUWAHATI Mousumi Dhar mousumi.dhar@paramounttpa.com 9339725045
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18 HUBLI Mr. Venkatesh venkatesh.chandra@paramounttpa.com 7022616276

19 HYDERABAD Mr santoshKumar Manthri santoshkumar.manthri@paramounttpa.com 9346723520

20 JAIPUR Mr Abhishek Patni abhishek.patni@paramounttpa.com 9352860569

21 Kanchipuram Mr Sundar G sundar.gopalakrishnan@paramounttpa.com 9840899524

22 KARIM NAGAR Golla Chandana golla.chandana@paramounttpa.com 9391756599

23 KARNAL Golla Chandana golla.chandana@paramounttpa.com 9391756599

24 KOLKATA Mousumi Dhar mousumi.dhar@paramounttpa.com 9339725045

25 KUMBAKONAM Mr Vinoth J vinoth.julius@paramounttpa.com 9843022800

26 LUCKNOW Ms Ritika Dang ritika.dang@paramounttpa.com 0522-4066277

27 LUDHIANA MR. Rohit Sharma rohit.sharma@paramounttpa.com 9316639243

28 MADURAI Mr Vinoth J vinoth.julius@paramounttpa.com 9843022800

29 MUMBAI Mr Vinayak Palav vinayak.palav@paramounttpa.com 7710041052

30 PATNA Golla Chandana golla.chandana@paramounttpa.com 9391756599

31 Puducherry Mr Sundar G sundar.gopalakrishnan@paramounttpa.com 9840899524

32 PUNE Mr. NITIN KUMAR nitin.kumar@paramounttpa.com 7498402252

33 SALEM Mr karthik uiic.trichy@paramounttpa.com 9840448590

34 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Mr.Binu Paul binu.paul@paramounttpa.com 0484-2393709

35 TIRUNELVELI Mr Vinoth J vinoth.julius@paramounttpa.com 9843022800
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36 TIRUVANNAMALAI Mr Sundar G sundar.gopalakrishnan@paramounttpa.com 9840448590

37 TRICHY Mr karthik uiic.trichy@paramounttpa.com 9843022800

38 VELLORE Mr Sundar G Sundar.gopalakrishnan@paramounttpa.com 9843022800

39 VIJAYAWADA Ms.Chandana golla.chandana@paramounttpa.com 9391756599

40 VISAKHAPATNAM Ms.Chandana golla.chandana@paramounttpa.com 9391756599
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